Klasse

Aspirant
Aspirant
Aspirant
Aspirant
Aspirant
Aspirant
Aspirant

Klasse

Dames BBR
Dames BBR
Dames BBR
Dames BBR

Klasse

Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR
Dames BHR

Klasse

Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB

Naam

Jelle Wierma

Luca Speijer

Rense Wiersma
Jakob Muenter
Alejandro van Lierop
Mikey Majer

Erik Muenter

Naam

Helmy Schouten de jel
carina Wiersma
Debby Schouten de jel
Els Heerkens

Naam

Marcella van Haasteren
Mariane Noordanus
Kirsten van der Meer
brenda van der roest
Julija Majer

Madalena da Silva Nunes
Femke Tieland
Jacobine Haffmans
Daphne Drenthen
Sabrina van Dijk
Renske de Boer

Marion van Greuningen
Marian Brouwer
Jakolien van Oostrum
Linda Woltman-Nauta
Anita van Zuijlen
Angela den Dekker
Rikie Eggens

Bettien Kleefsman
Rikie Knaake

llse van der Net

Naam

Doris Muenter

Karin Hannig

Judith Porsch

Edwina Kroder

Linda Doornbos
Hellen Schuitemaker
Audrey Edelman
Veronica Westdorp
Angelique van Alebeek

Punten Zat.
261
253
215
193
183
178
103

Punten Zat.
311
233
109

Punten Zat.
386
355
327
326
302
273
265
250
185
184
180
179
167
104

81

Punten Zat.
328
221
212
199
176
166
147
143
136

Plaats Zat.
1
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Plaats Zat.
1
2
3

Plaats Zat.
1
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Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB
Dames HB

Klasse

Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames LB
Dames TR

Klasse

Dames TR
Dames TR
Dames TR
Dames TR
Dames TR
Dames TR
Dames TR
Dames TR
Dames TR

Klasse

Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR

Sandra Rommets-Heetveld
Daphne Pieterson

Ingrid de Boer

Arianne Doeleman

Lisette Reker

Grit Westphal

Naam

Sylvia Herrebout
Annette Moegenburg
Gabi FalRbender
Sabine Hofmann
Claudia Reinhardt
Kelly Janssen

Reeve van Oostrum
Andrea Busko

Saskia Huibregtse
Karin Dingerdis

Fini Stockem

Joke Gerrits

Hille Behrens-Stoecker
Wreny Deel

Marianne Schokkenbroek
Maren Prammel
Christina Creasy

Naam

Antoinette Jaspers
Mieke van Doesburg
Irene Kruschwitz
Eveliene Mulder
Manon Schaay
Idzarda de Bot
Marieke Lentjes
Ant Vollema

Vivian Schreven

Naam

Gerrit de Groot
Rob Noordanus
Jan Wout de Geus
Loe van der Ven
Bram de Groot
Willy Hartjes
John van Heugten
Charles Earp
Masco van Oers
Toon van de Vloet

109
88

Punten Zat.
311
282
274
271
245
229
191
176
174
158
158
154
147
125

81
48

Punten Zat.
355
289
242
235
220
203
200
173

Punten Zat.
420
373
339
318
313
305
254
251
246
223

10
11

Plaats Zat.
1
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1
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heren BBR
heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR
Heren BBR

Klasse

Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR

Casper van der Kaay
Boele Staal

Frank Bahde
Joachim Van Praagh
Koos Hoefnagel
Tiny van Hoof

Wim van Mol

Paul Putmans
Patrick Roothans

Naam

Henryk Barkowski
jan van der sluis
Jelle Hessels

Uwe Schroeter
Marc Wilborts
Niels van oostrum
Edward Herrebout
Jasper Beck

Ben van Hengstum
Ivan Mossink

Paul van den Bold
alex van nimwegen
Casper Vermeren
Jurgen Knaake
Ben van de Klundert
Richard Veenema
Mark Geerdink
Danny Sterk
Arthur Verschuren
Frits Geerdink
Gerhard van Essen
Ronald Honcoop
Robert Agterberg
Karsten Biernatzki
Peter Kruisselbrink
Sebastiaan Leenhouts
Allen Henderson
Vincent de Jonge
Bram Staal

Olaf Angenent
Ben Geraets

Rob Geerdink
sybe van der roest
Dirk Wijkhuizen
Karel Strijker
Douwe Zondervan
Jacob Kooistra

217
210
152
145
125

Punten Zat.
473
438
430
420
381
373
371
356
349
344
334
328
328
304
298
293
290
290
290
287
282
279
277
277
270
270
266
266
266
259
255
254
253
253
248
247
241

11
12
13
14
15

Plaats Zat.
1
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Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR
Heren BHR

Klasse

Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB

Doménique Heemels
Thomas Noordanus
Maikel Boumans
Jan Houben

Paul van Dijk
Mathijs Lenderink
Hans Dijzer
Gert-Jan Raaijmakers
Wijnand van het Erve
Dirk Vermulst
Wouter Geerdink
Stephan Pieterson
rogier van de berg
peter-paul schiffers
Twan Meulendijks
Rob Meulendijks
Arjan Dijkstra
Casper Willemsen
Rogier Brull
Sander Janssen

Jan Garnier

Frans Nabuurs
Walter Schoormans
Thijmen Masin
Daniél Lukassen
Frank Tiemens
Hans Velner

Bart van Beek

Sef Boumans

Emile Jansen
Raymond Woltman
Billy van Greuningen
Kees van Zuijlen
Ricardo van Asten
Hugo Knaake

Sjef van Kuyen
Bram Leenhouts
Willem van Veghel
Hans Verachtert
daan verhoeven
Jan Vos

Naam

Eduard Nuijts
Wolfgang Stockem
Jeroen Rommets
Eric Emonds
Gregor van Laar

238
237
235
235
232
227
226
222
221
217
212
211
208
206
204
203
194
188
179
178
176
172
168
163
160
158
157
152
139
130

85

25

Punten Zat.
348
294
276
273
270

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Plaats Zat.
1
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Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB
Heren HB

Klasse

Heren LB
Heren LB
Heren LB
Heren LB
Heren LB
Heren LB

erik van den oever
Maarten Porsch

Ger van den Brink
Markus Juergens
Toon Van Mierlo
Wim Verhoeve
Mark Van de Bogaert
Evert van Zanten
Martin van der Kroef
Herman de Vries
Robert Jatho

Ronald De Bruijn

Eric van Dijk

Eric Boxman

Mark de Rijk

Eric Koelewijn
Edwina Gonsalves
mark van den oever
Eric Koper

Peter Huck

Wouter Hooijer
Thomas 'Magnus' Koenig
Niels Schuitemaker
Herbert Kohl

Ko van Keulen

Axel Bottcher
Wolfgang 'Harald' Koenig
Michel van de Laar
Richard Kroder
Hugo Aernouts
Dietmar 'Ragnar' Schneider
Uwe 'Rollo’ Wienand
Richard Schenk
Peter van Beek

Wim Termorshuizen
Kees Borsboom
Ernst Harderwijk
Jan Los

Stefan Muenter
Beertjan Wijthoff

Naam

Stefan FalRbender
Frank Heiser
Markus Pesch

Louis van Beek
Wouter van Casteren
Baltus De Louweren

264
264
256
254
250
249
248
245
243
240
236
233
217
216
213
212
212
203
197
192
188
178
178
170
168
166
165
158
153
150
136
130
128
120

53

Punten Zat.
352
339
339
333
323
321

Plaats Zat.
1
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Heren LB Jurgen Putman 313 7

Heren LB Michael Ohrem 303 8
Heren LB Wout Notenboom 302 9
Heren LB Jochen Seliger 301 10
Heren LB Marc Simons 299 11
Heren LB Hans Novotny 286 12
Heren LB Marcel van Oostrum 286 13
Heren LB Stefan Lueck 284 14
Heren LB Wim Stijnman 283 15
Heren LB Jo Geelkens 279 16
Heren LB Patrick van 't Hul 278 17
Heren LB Armand Hofmann 271 18
Heren LB andre caassenbrood 270 19
Heren LB Jurgen van Lierop 266 20
Heren LB Jan van Alebeek 264 21
Heren LB Harold Janshen 261 22
Heren LB Rene Klein tuente 260 23
Heren LB Arthur Lakerveld 256 24
Heren LB Peter Allaerts 253 25
Heren LB Rick Janssen 253 26
Heren LB Dennis van Doorn 249 27
Heren LB Michael Lueke 249 28
Heren LB Erik Janssen 236 29
Heren LB Frans Megens 232 30
Heren LB Michael Simons 230 31
Heren LB Sven Heythuyzen 227 32
Heren LB Isak Majer 226 33
Heren LB Marcel van Ee 219 34
Heren LB Ruud Winkelmolen 212 35
Heren LB Benny Looden 211 36
Heren LB Hein Talens 210 37
Heren LB Jan Peter van Loo 177 38
Heren LB Norbert Busko 171 39
Heren LB Burkhard Schneider 171 40
Heren LB Yairo Steevensz 153 41
Heren LB Bart Lukassen 129 42
Heren LB Juergen Bordewick

Heren LB Gerrie van Hoof

Heren LB Harry Moors

Heren LB Eric van der Putten

heren LB Bart Schwippert

Heren LB Cees Spanjer

Heren LB Tom Wolfs

Klasse Naam Punten Zat. Plaats Zat.
Heren TR Joppe Wassink 363 1
Heren TR Jan Willem Lentjes 345 2

Heren TR Willem van Doesburg 334 3



Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR
Heren TR

Klasse

Jeugd Jongens BHR
Jeugd Jongens BHR
Jeugd Jongens BBR
Jeugd Jongens BHR
Jeugd Jongens BHR
Jeugd Jongens BHR
Jeugd Jongens BHR

Klasse
Jeugd Jongens HB

Klasse

Jeugd Jongens LB
Jeugd Jongens LB
Jeugd Jongens LB
Jeugd Jongens LB

Klasse

Jeugd Jongens TR
Jeugd Jongens TR
Jeugd Jongens TR
Jeugd Jongens TR
Jeugd Jongens TR

mas peters

Rik van den Beuken
Cees Matena

Carl van Beek
Michel Thijssen
Koos Heijnen

Ron Gerrits
Michael Ambrosini
Leo de Geus

Daan Jaspers
Harmen Kool
Vincent de Bot
Marcel Bierdrager
Pieter Lycklama
Jelle ten Brink
Awather Alnashy
Lars van Hengstum
Yvo van de Laer
Christian Deams
Bas Dinnissen
Marcel de Langen
Henk Timmer

Naam

Paul Busko

Erik Knaake
Janosch Bernhard
Walter Winkel
Lorenzo van Zuijlen
Tije de Greef

Paul Seliger

Naam
Kars Rommets

Naam

Finn de Geus

Thom Boer

Giacomo Melis
Wiander Klein tuente

Naam

Roel Raaijmakers
Bjorn de Geus
Dylano Herrebout
Mark Vossen
Sam ter Wal

330
326
290
289
283
275
266
257
247
244
242
236
221
221
175
153
150
112

Punten Zat.
319
222
197
180
177
136

Punten Zat.
267

Punten Zat.
227

212

143

62

Punten Zat.
325
256
195
172
120

Plaats Zat.
1
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Plaats Zat.
1

Plaats Zat.
1

2
3
4

Plaats Zat.
1
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Klasse

Jeugd Meisjes BHR
Jeugd Meisjes BHR
Jeugd Meisjes BHR
Jeugd Meisjes BHR
Jeugd Meisjes BHR
Jeugd Meisjes BHR

Klasse
Jeugd Meisjes LB

Klasse
Jeugd Meisjes TR
Jeugd Meisjes TR

Naam

Olga Schouten

Jitte Agterberg
Dymphna van de Laar
Tanya Schouten
Deirdre van den Broek
Nathalie van der Putten

Naam
Bente van Casteren

Naam
Larissa van Haasteren
Quincy van Haasteren

Punten Zat.
190

166

153

108

84

Punten Zat.
102

Punten Zat.
232
176

Plaats Zat.
1
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Plaats Zat.
1

Plaats Zat.
1
2



